                     by
MODULAR WINDSHIELD for Short body microphones
Three cage lengths: L (21cm), M (18cm) and  S (15cm)
Respectively for microphone max length: 15cm (L), 12cm (M) and 9cm (S)
Five microphone holders: for diameters: 19, 20, 21, 22a &22b mm
Two cable lengths: Long with two cable pins (for cages L) and Short with a single pin (for cage S & M)
MAIN REFERENCES
COSI-L-21:  (MiniCMIT, Long cage, 21mm mike diameter, Long cable)
COSI-L-20:  (Schoeps CMC, Long cage, 20mm mike diameter, Long cable)
COSI-L-19:  (DPA4017C, Long cage, 19mm mike diameter, Long cable)
COSI-M-19:  (Sanken CS-M1, Medium cage, 19mm mike diameter, Short cable)
COSI-S-19:  (MKH8000, DPA4018C, Short cage, 19mm mike diameter, Short cable)
COSI-L-8060:  (MKH8060, Long Cage, 19mm, Specific Sennheiser connector & cable for MKH8000)
MICROPHONE HOLDER INSERTION
OPEN: two dots LEFT                                   CLOSE: two dots UP
Color code for microphone holders (two dots):
Ref. COSI-HLD-19: 19mm: RED  (MKH8040/50/60, DPA4018C)
Ref. COSI-HLD-20: 20mm: SILVER  (Schoeps CMC)
Ref. COSI-HLD-21: 21mm: BLUE  (Schoeps MiniCMIT)
Ref. COSI-HLD-22a: 22mm "a": WHITE  (21.8 mm for Neumann KM100 and KM184/185 series)
Ref. COSI-HLD-22b: 22mm "b": GOLD  (22.1 mm for Neumann KMA/KMD series)
NOTE:
Fur (medium pile length) is NOT removable. It has no other fabric or layer under it. Very good compromise